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0

39,947

1475/280 9/09/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (SOUTH

SOUTHERS HERMAN EDW

1470/1293 7/06/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERS ALAN WAYNE

SOUTHERS HERMAN WAY
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8057 M H 125 02/11/1994

2023HX Base Yr

9324 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 704 104.8000 62.88 44,268 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 16,902

UOP 128 25 32 805

800 704 17,707

BAS= W48 S14 E31 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E17 N14$.

BAS

48

14

31

17

14

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

10,240

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


